PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

TYPEWRITING TEST FOR THE POSTS OF DATA ENTRY OPERATOR, 2018

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 30 candidates for

recruitment to 16 POSTS (INCLUDING 02 POSTS RESERVED FOR WOMEN QUOTA & 01 POST

RESERVED FOR MINORITY QUOTA) OF DATA ENTRY OPERATOR (BS-12) ON REGULAR

BASIS IN THE PUNJAB POLICE DEPARTMENT, 2018 have been provisionally cleared for Interview

as a result of Typewriting test held on 11-09-2018.
2. Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very soon.
Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.

3. The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of Interview as

per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. It will be obligatory for the

candidates to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the time of

Interview as being intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email shortly.

E(F\; RI\CI)(I)'IL DIARY NO.| NAME OF THE CANDIDATE [FATHER’S NAME
1 10623 11202715 EHTESHAM HUSSAIN ISHFAQ HUSSAIN
2 10695 11204169 GHULAM ABBAS MUHAMMAD HAYAT
3 10730 11205064 HAFFEZ TAHSIN TAHIR SYED TAHIR HUSSAIN
GILLANI SHAH
4 11108 11201132 MUHAMMAD ADEEL MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
ARSHAD
5 11156 11202121 MUHAMMAD AMIR
PERWAIZ PERWAIZ AKHTAR
6 11256 11200618 MUHAMMAD BILAL BHATTI MUHAMMAD AKBAR
7 11625 11200985 MUHAMMAD WAQAS MUHAMMAD YOUSAF
8 11889 11200207 SEIMEON PERVAIZ *NON- PERVAIZ ANWAR
MUSLIM*
9 11923 11202543 SHAN HYDER M AZAM
10 11924 11200045 SHAN SAMUEL *NON- SAMUEL INAYAT
MUSLIM*
11 12073 11204522 WALEED ABDULLAH MUHAMMAD SAEED
12 12180 11202982 ZUBAIR ANJUM ANJUM IQBAL
13 12261 11201314 ASIF NAWAZ AHMED NAWAZ
14 12382 11202026 MUHAMMAD KAMRAN ASGHAR ALI AWAN
AWAN
15 12387 11201331 MUHAMMAD MOHSIN GHULAM QADIR
16 12465 11202981 SHAHZEB KHALID MOHAMMAD KHALID
MEHMOOQOD
17 12692 11201636 ARSHAD SHAHZAD *NON- AMANUIL MASIH

MUSLIM*




18
19

20
21
22

23
24
25

26

27
28
29
30

4.

12732
13064

13343
13503

13604

13873
14032
14300

14625

14772
14791
15044
15208

11203180
11201863

11202669
11204444

11204970

11204226
11201076
11204819

11202287

11204216
11200168
11200697
11201419

FAHEEM LUQMAN

MUHAMMAD UMER
FAROOQ
TANZEELA IRAM

HAFIZ KASHIF HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ASIM NAWAZ

HAFIZA KHADIJA YOUNAS
MUHAMMAD YAQOOB
AMIR SHAHZAD

MUHAMMAD MINHAS
MAZHAR

NAMAAN YOUNES
QAISER ABBAS
ARSHAD MEHMOOD
NAEEM IQBAL

MUHAMMAD LUQMAN
MUHAMMAD HANIF

MUHAMMAD LATIF
GHULAM HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD YOUNAS
MALIK SONHARA
MUHAMMAD IQBAL
MAZHAR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD YOUNIS
HAQ NAWAZ
GHULAM ALI
GHULAM RASOOL

This Result intimation is issued as a notice only. Errors and omissions will be considered,

if any. An entry appearing in this typewriting test result does not itself confer any right or privilege

independently for any claim for final selection.

Case No. 134 G 2018

Dated: 17-09-2018

(MIRZA NASEER INAYAT)
SECRETARY
PPSC



