

## **PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE**

## TYPEWRITING TEST FOR THE POSTS OF DATA ENTRY OPERATOR, 2018

## **NOTICE**

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 30 candidates for recruitment to 16 POSTS (INCLUDING 02 POSTS RESERVED FOR WOMEN QUOTA & 01 POST RESERVED FOR MINORITY QUOTA) OF DATA ENTRY OPERATOR (BS-12) ON REGULAR BASIS IN THE PUNJAB POLICE DEPARTMENT, 2018 have been provisionally cleared for Interview as a result of Typewriting test held on 11-09-2018.

- 2. Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very soon. Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.
- 3. The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of Interview as per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. It will be obligatory for the candidates to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the time of Interview as being intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email shortly.

SR. NO.	ROLL NO.	DIARY NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE	FATHER'S NAME
1	10623	11202715	EHTESHAM HUSSAIN	ISHFAQ HUSSAIN
2	10695	11204169	GHULAM ABBAS	MUHAMMAD HAYAT
3	10730	11205064	HAFFEZ TAHSIN TAHIR GILLANI	SYED TAHIR HUSSAIN SHAH
4	11108	11201132	MUHAMMAD ADEEL ARSHAD	MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
5	11156	11202121	MUHAMMAD AMIR PERWAIZ	PERWAIZ AKHTAR
6	11256	11200618	MUHAMMAD BILAL BHATTI	MUHAMMAD AKBAR
7	11625	11200985	MUHAMMAD WAQAS	MUHAMMAD YOUSAF
8	11889	11200207	SEIMEON PERVAIZ *NON- MUSLIM*	PERVAIZ ANWAR
9	11923	11202543	SHAN HYDER	M AZAM
10	11924	11200045	SHAN SAMUEL *NON- MUSLIM*	SAMUEL INAYAT
11	12073	11204522	WALEED ABDULLAH	MUHAMMAD SAEED
12	12180	11202982	ZUBAIR ANJUM	ANJUM IQBAL
13	12261	11201314	ASIF NAWAZ	AHMED NAWAZ
14	12382	11202026	MUHAMMAD KAMRAN AWAN	ASGHAR ALI AWAN
15	12387	11201331	MUHAMMAD MOHSIN	GHULAM QADIR
16	12465	11202981	SHAHZEB KHALID	MOHAMMAD KHALID MEHMOOD
17	12692	11201636	ARSHAD SHAHZAD *NON- MUSLIM*	AMANUIL MASIH

18	12732	11203180	FAHEEM LUQMAN	MUHAMMAD LUQMAN
19	13064	11201863	MUHAMMAD UMER	MUHAMMAD HANIF
			FAROOQ	
20	13343	11202669	TANZEELA IRAM	MUHAMMAD LATIF
21	13503	11204444	HAFIZ KASHIF HUSSAIN	GHULAM HUSSAIN
22	13604	11204970	MUHAMMAD ASIM NAWAZ	MUHAMMAD NAWAZ
				_
23	13873	11204226	HAFIZA KHADIJA YOUNAS	MUHAMMAD YOUNAS
24	14032	11201076	MUHAMMAD YAQOOB	MALIK SONHARA
25	14300	11204819	AMIR SHAHZAD	MUHAMMAD IQBAL
26	14625	11202287	MUHAMMAD MINHAS	MAZHAR HUSSAIN
20	020		MAZHAR	
27	14772	11204216	NAMAAN YOUNES	MUHAMMAD YOUNIS
28	14791	11200168	QAISER ABBAS	HAQ NAWAZ
29	15044	11200697	ARSHAD MEHMOOD	GHULAM ALI
30	15208	11201419	NAEEM IQBAL	GHULAM RASOOL

4. This Result intimation is issued as a notice only. Errors and omissions will be considered, if any. An entry appearing in this typewriting test result does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim for final selection.

Case No. 134 G 2018

Dated: 17-09-2018

(MIRZA NASEER INAYAT)
SECRETARY
PPSC